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roast of the day

cheese & bacon bagel

chip butty

grilled bacon & cheese

premium sandwiches

folded naan breads

meatball sub

breaded chicken

half panini

full panini

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.85

£2.85

£2.85

£2.85

£1.55

£2.65

£2.88

£2.88

£2.88

£2.88

£3.42

£3.42

£3.42

£3.42

£1.86

£3.18

Hot


