Sandwich Sandwich Selection

FOODLIST	STUDENTS	STAFF
ROAST OF THE DAY	£2.40	£2.88
CHEESE & BACON BAGEL	£2.40	£2.88
CHIP BUTTY	£2.40	£2.88
GRILLED BACON & CHEESE	£2.40	£2.88
PREMIUM SANDWICHES	£2.85	E3.42
FOLDED NAAN BREADS	£2.85	E3.42
MEATBALL SUB	£2.85	E3.42
BREADED CHICKEN	£2.85	E3.42
HALF PANINI	£1.55	£1.86
FULL PANINI	£2.65	E3.18

